BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 859
MEDELLIN 169
CALI 155
BARRANQUILLA 136
BUCARAMANGA 80
MANIZALES 8
CARTAGENA 42
PEREIRA 28
TOTAL 1.477

Millones ($)
8.959,50
1.839,30
1.087,71
1.950,61
1.712,23
65,64
478,83
301,00

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VALOR

PEREIRA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES:
BUCARAMANGA:
BARRANCLILLA

BOE0TA

VOLUMEN

BARRANCLILLA

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA 54 5%
B MEDELLIN 11.2%
CAL %

H BARRANOULLA  11.5%
W BUCARAMANGA  104%

MANIZALES 0.4%
W CARTAGENA 25%
B PEREIRA 18%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA 58.2%
W MEDELLIN M1.4&%
ALl 10,5%

W BARRANOULLA 9%
B BUCARAMANGA  54%

MANIZALES 0.5%
B CARTAGENA 2%
W FEREIRA 1.58%
Tl 100,0%
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